Boaxa

Pycckuiil ctanaapt 50 mu.
Pycckuii ctanaapt 50 mu.
Platinum
Pycckuii ctanaapt 50 mu.
Gold
MamonTt 50 M.
Absolut 50 mu.
Onerun 50 M.
Yucteie Pocul 50 M.
bemryra Noble 50 M.
Finlandia 50 M.
['opbIHBIY 50 M.
['opeiHEIY Men n 50 mu.
ITepen
Pom

Zacapa 23 50 M.
Barcelo Anejo 50 mu.
Barcelo Blanco 50 mu.
Oakheart 50 mu.

Buckn
Jack Daniel’s 50 M.

320 ¢
450 p

350 ¢

420 p
520 ¢
420 p
450 ¢
520 »
450 ¢
290
300 ¢

1300 »
600 »
600 »
500 »

650 »



Bushmills

Jim Bean Bourbon
Johnnie Walker
Black Label
Johnnie Walker
Red Label
Ballanties
Jameson

Chivas Regal 12
Macallan 12

50 mu.
50 mu.
50 mu.

50 mu.

50 mu.
50 mu.
50 mu.
50 mu.

KoHbsK

Apapart 5 3Be31
Hennessy XO
Martell XO

Xenta

Gordon’s
Barrister

Jose Cuervo
Reposado

Jose Cuervo Silver

50 mut.
50 mut.
50 mut.

AOceHT
50 m.

J>KuH
50 mu.
50 mu.

Texuaa
50 mut.

50 mu.

450 »
420 p
850 ¢

580 ¢
420 p
450 »

750 p
1500 »

550 ¢
4500 ¢
4500 ¢

520 ¢

480 »
380 ¢

620 »

620 »



Olmeca Silver

Corona Extra
Spaten Munchen
Clausthaler
0€3aJIKOTOJILHOE

50 mu.

ITuBo

355 mur.
450 mo.
450 mo.

750 »

400 »
450 p
450 p



Italo Cescon Pinot
Grigio 2022
Italo Cescon
Merlot 2020

Buno
125 mi./750

MJI.

125 mi./750

MJI.

680 /3400 »

680 /3400 »

[ITamMmnanckoe/UIrpuctoe BUHO

Ferrari Brut
Martini Astli

Casa Defra
Prosecco

Martini Prosecco
Rose

Martini Prosecco
D.O.S.
AOpay-/Iropco
Brut 2021
AOpay-/Iropco
Rose Brut 2021
AOpay-/Itopco
Semi Sweet
2019

Faldero Prosecco
Brut

125 mn./750
ML

125 mn./750
ML

125 mn./750

MJI.

125 mi./750
ML

125 mi./750

MJIL.

125 mi./750

MJIL.

125 mn./750

MJIL.

125 mn./750

MJIL.

125 mn./750

MJI.

1300 »/7500

P

850 #/4250 »
600 /3000 »

850 »/4250 »

850 #/4250 »

500 #/2500 »

500 #/2500 »

500 #/2500 »

650 /3250 »



Blue Curacao
Triple Sec
Limoncello
Pallini
Malibu
Cointreau
Peachtree
Martini Bianco
Martini Fiero
Rose

Martini Extra
Dry

Aperol
Sambuca
Campari
Jagermeister
Baileys

KokTenibHasa kapra

JInkepsnl

50 mut.
50 mut.
50 mut.

50 M.
50 M.
50 M.
50 M.
50 M.

50 mut.

50 M.
50 m.
50 m.
50 m.
50 m.

420 »
420 »
420 »

550 »
480 »
480 »
390 »
390 »

390 »

420 »
420 »
450 »
580 »
550 »



Anepoib Hlnpuir 850 »

Jlonr Ainena Aiic Tu 1100 ¢
Moxuro 750 »
Maprapura 620 »
Jlaiikupu 660 »
KityOHWYHBIN Jaiikupu 750 ¢
MaJIMHOBBIN JalKUpHU 750 ¢
KocmononureH 620 »
[Tuna Konana 650
MaHx>TTeH 700 »
Onn ¢emeH 1100 »
Bucku caysp 680 »
YepHblit pycCcKuid 650 »
benbiit pycckuit 650 »
Kup posiib 620 »
Hepou 700 »
Jxon Komnun3 720 p
Kposasast Mapu 750 ¢
Maii Taii 780 ¢
Mumo3za 720 »
Cekc Ha TUIsIKe 780 »
b-52 50 M. 500 »
b-53 50 mu. 500 »
Herponu 920 »
Becnep 850 »

be3zankorojapHbIE HAITUTKH

Coca Cola 250 mr. 280 »
Red bull 250 m. 450 »



Rich tonic 330 M. 320 »

Aqua minerale 260 mo. 250 ¢
(still / sparking)

Bopa xu3Hu 330 M. 980 »
(BoopoaHasl,

IETIOYHAs)

Borjomi 500 mor. 520 »
Baikal reserve 530 M. 550 ¢
Eccentyku 17 450 M. 480 »
Coxk Rich 200 mn./1000 - 250 £/1100 »

MIJI.
(s16;10K0 / IEpcuK / aHaHaC /
rpeindpyT / ToMaT / BUIIHS)

KBac momammauii 200 Mn/1000 450 /1500 »
MIJI.

bepe3oBblii COk 510 mur. 550 »
Jlomanaui 1000 M. 1400 »
JTUMOHA]T

(kaccuuecKkuid / KiTyOHUYHBIN /
TPONUYECKUN / MAJITMHOBBIN /
OTYPEUHBIH / 00JIETTMXOBBIN )



